
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BANO. 1 CRA DCOE PAGE OF
1~ 2

2 AMENDMENTMOOIFICATON NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONPURCHASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicale)

M005 06-01-2013 FSM-l3-117
5/9/2013

B.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7Z.ADMINISTEREDBY pfoew'hntem6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Cathleen Hearst Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stlreal cauy. Slete and ZIP Code) '(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MELE ASSOCIATES, INC.
OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

11 TAFT CT STE 101 10A8 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
IGS07FOO55W NRC-HQ-11-F-41-0002

ROCKVILLE MD 208505366 _

__10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 807601281 FAOLITYCODE X 106-10-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i s extended, [I] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Obligate: $9,475 FAIMIS: 132155
B&R:2013-55-34-5-139 JOB:F1211 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200
PSC:6665 NAICS:532490.-

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANT TO: (Specify auitOy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ctwages in payrig office, applopi•ation date, elo.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHERl (Spetytped modwti andaufloq)yl FAR 52.217-9 Option to extend the term of the contract

X Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 71 is not.• is required to sign this document and return 0  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secion heednig. InhcJiding s9littisbarcontrad sulect matter weie feasile.)

The purpose of this Modification to exercise opt~ion yqq•T•p . liR ide fun~ij~gin~the amount of $9,475.00, therefore
fully funding option year 2. " -

The Period of performance for this contract is June 1,2012 throtugh May 31, 2014 (changed)
The total amount obligated to this contract is increased"by $9,475.00 to $28,425.00 (changed)
The total ceiling amount of this contract for the base and exercised options is $28,425.00 (changed)

NRC COR: Tomas Herrera 301-415-7138 Tomas.Herrera@nrc.gov
Contractor POC: Deanna Cammarata 240-453-6975 deanna.cammarata@meleassociates.com

Except as provided hermin, all trms and oeniortons of fth durert referenced in temn 9A or 10k as hefefoftre chisiigd, frnwas uncberngd a•d m full 1w aid asfle

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (rype or pmlt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or•m)

Daniel App
Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Sqube of pion auroed tD S,) .fcr., . orga zi -

NSN 7540-01-152--6070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-HQ-1 1-F-41-0002 Modification 5

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year two in accordance with FAR Clause
52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, thereby extending the period of
performance through May 31, 2014 and increasirgtthe6 ceiling by $9,475 from $18,950 to
$28,425.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Award:
Mod 1:
Mod 2:
Mod 3:
Mod 4:
Mod 5:

$5,000
$4,475
$0.00
$9,475
$0.00
$9,475

Total NRC Obligations: $28,425.00

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

* **. ~


